Manawaya Theravada Buddist Society

Thin Gyan Donation Listing
March 28 - April 26, 2022

DATE # NAME AMOUNT BALANCE

Donation Income
Donation - Thin Gyan

29/03/2022 10573 Khin Tan & Family $100.00 100.00
17/04/2022 10575 Ko Family $100.00 200.00
17/04/2022 10617 Ko San Lin + Ma Than Than Soe $50.00 250.00
17/04/2022 10576 James & Anna Chow and Family $100.00 350.00
17/04/2022 10577 Ko Saw Myint Oo & Ma Hnin Wut Yee Family $100.00 450.00
17/04/2022 10578 Margaret Nutt $50.00 500.00
17/04/2022 10579 Dr Tun Zan Maung Inc. $1,000.00 1,500.00
17/04/2022 10580 Blake Lee & Mie Mie (Soe Mya Soe) Family $50.00 1,550.00
17/04/2022 10581 Alfred Chu & Ma Mya Mu and Family $100.00 1,650.00
17/04/2022 10582 Saion & Nang Yin Yin Tip $100.00 1,750.00
17/04/2022 10583 Oi Horswell $50.00 1,800.00
17/04/2022 10584 Khambone Pheng phonekeo $50.00 1,850.00
17/04/2022 10585 Pa Nit $20.00 1,870.00
17/04/2022 10586 Tun Aung Kyaw & Family $50.00 1,920.00
17/04/2022 10587 Nan Kyan $60.00 1,980.00
17/04/2022 10588 Ko Than Htut, Ma Myint Myint Mon & Victor $50.00 2,030.00
17/04/2022 10589 Ma Khin Aye Mu & Family $100.00 2,130.00
17/04/2022 10590 New World Screen Printing Ltd., $1,000.00 3,130.00
17/04/2022 10591 Than Than Myint and son Aung San Tun $50.00 3,180.00
17/04/2022 10592 Nang May Thu $50.00 3,230.00
17/04/2022 10593 Ranijit de Silva $50.00 3,280.00
17/04/2022 10594 U Htay Aung & Ma Aung May Oo $50.00 3,330.00
17/04/2022 10595 Peter Lim & Win Win Than $50.00 3,380.00
17/04/2022 10596 ko kyaw zaya $100.00 3,480.00
17/04/2022 10597 Than Win + Su Mon $50.00 3,530.00
17/04/2022 10598 Zaw Nanda + Nan Shwe Yee $50.00 3,580.00
17/04/2022 10599 Nay & Thiri $60.00 3,640.00
17/04/2022 10600 U Jolly Chiu $150.00 3,790.00
17/04/2022 10601 Victor Lee & Family $50.00 3,840.00
17/04/2022 10602 U Kyaw Moe Han & Phyu Lai Min&Hillary $100.00 3,940.00
17/04/2022 10603 U Aung Naing & Daw Thuza Win Maung $50.00 3,990.00
17/04/2022 10604 U Tin Tun $300.00 4,290.00
17/04/2022 10605 Ko Family $50.00 4,340.00
17/04/2022 10606 Khine Marlar Thein $20.00 4,360.00
17/04/2022 10607 U Aung Myint+Daw Nwet Nwet&Thant Phyo $50.00 4,410.00
17/04/2022 10608 San Thawda Kyaing $50.00 4,460.00
17/04/2022 10609 Rose Chan & Sein Aung family $50.00 4,510.00
17/04/2022 10610 Dr Ohnmar Han and Family $50.00 4,560.00
17/04/2022 10611 Min Min and Karen Zar Chi Myint $50.00 4,610.00
17/04/2022 10612 Kyaw Kyaw Tin and Win Mar Thant $300.00 4,910.00
17/04/2022 10613 Ko Ye Htut & Nge Nge Hlaing $100.00 5,010.00
17/04/2022 10614 Catherin Soe Soe Aung & Green EHSS Family $50.00 5,060.00
17/04/2022 10615 Xuru Jiang $20.00 5,080.00
17/04/2022 10616 Mie Mie Tun $20.00 5,100.00
18/04/2022 10618 Catherine Tran $100.00 5,200.00
20/04/2022 10619 Larion Stratov $110.00 5,310.00

Tuesday, April 26, 2022 08:45 AM GMT-07:00 12
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Thin Gyan Donation Listing
March 28 - April 26, 2022

DATE # NAME AMOUNT BALANCE
Total for Donation - Thin Gyan $5,310.00

Total for Donation Income $5,310.00

TOTAL $5,310.00
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